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GILLETTE WOODS RENTAL 
TWO BEDROOM — ONE 

RATH HOME IN PRIME 
LOCATION IN TRYON. Living 
room with fireplace. Dining room 
Kitchen with stove and refrig. 
Large screened-in porch. Base­
ment. Washer-Dryer included. 
Nice yard. Long term lease 
available.

PULLEN REALTY
112 B. N. Trade St.,

Tryon, N.C. 28782 1-704-859-5736 
adv. tf.

7. 1980

Engaged

Miss Pamela Carroll Turner
Mr. and Mrs. Carroll C. Turner 

of Tryon have announced the 
engagement of their daughter, 
Pamela Carroll to Roger Dale 
Hardin, son of the late Mr. and 
Mrs. Roy D. Hardin.

A 1979 graduate of Tryon High 
School, Miss Turner is the 
receptionist at Barnet Southern. 
A 1974 graduate of Landrum High 
School, Mr. Hardin is self- 
employed in Landrum.

A July 12th wedding is planned 
at the Tryon First Baptist 
Church.

Andrews Furniture.Co.
Phone 859-9260 Tryon, N.C.

GE Appliances — Siegler Heaters 
Mohawk Carpet — Zenith Television

FOR SALE: 12’ x 60’ Total 
electric Celebrity Mobile Home. 2 
bedroom, one owner, in excellent 
condition. Washer, dryer, fully 
air conditioned. Call 894-8711. 
adv. 7, 8, 9, pd.

a Window Shade-7
Sun Filter, Room Darkening, Transparent 

lilll Simple or Decorator Styling & Colors Available
J -- FOR ESTIMATES-INFORMATION

Point 'n P^ ^
457-4697 “Your Custom Interiors Shop ’ Landrum, S.C.

TOMATO PLANTS
Big German 

delicious tomatoes. Less 
acid. Over size 2 — 3 lbs. 
Supply limited. B. 
Frank Carruth.

On Sale At
Carruth Furniture Co.

Landrum, S. C.
457-3344

The Board of Landrum Estates 
announces the association of

Russell Pavlch, MD

with

Landrum Medical Center

to practice 
Family Medicine

appointments can be made by calling

457-4156 — 8:30 to 5
Monday through Friday

Medicaid and Medicare accepted

' PACOLET VALLEY: OnSR176; 1.75 acres, 1070 
SF.; possible basement unit. $39,500

HOWARD GAP ROAD: So near, yet so private; 
Country living near Tryon; 3 BR, 2 Baths, LR, DR 
with FP; Family Room. 1.3 acres with views of 
Melrose Mtn. to Tryon Peak $72,500 

LAR^ FAMILY? Qu'V) t., walk to town: A3R, 
3 cOv^ screened coves, giant LR rad^ary* 
3,50 0+ S.F. Reduced co$59,900.

DUPLEX: Pacolet Valley; one bedroom, 1 bath, 
’ kitchen, living room, one — 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 

living room, kitchen. $33,000
TOWN LOT: approximately % acre $3,000

: KEY TO ENTIRE CITY BLOCK: Moonlight Grill;
Commercial-Condominium lot 114x148’ $10,000

SOUTH CAROLINA: 3 BR, 2 Bath, LR, Great
1 Room with FP; Kitchen on 1.4 acre $52,900 

LAKE LANIER AREA: Rustic Log House, Lovely
. hardwood floors, 2 Br, VA Baths, Closets galore.

$35,000
LANDRUM: Springdale subdivision; gold 

medallion ranch home, 3 BR,2bath, kitchen/famlly 
room; 2 car garage; central vacuum system.

$48,500
BUILDING SITES:

Large restricted lots; Mountain views; city 
; water, sewer and fire protection; 4l^ mile 

walk to downtown.

405 N. Trade St.. Tryon 859-9156
J 859-9388

Jerne Beresford - Scott Beresford - Lois Reynolds


